Search or filter results from the key dates calendar for Ealing school and children’s services leaders are displayed below. See www.

. .

Day Date

Wednesday 15-Jan-25
Thursday 16-Jan-25
Tuesday 21-Jan-25

Thursday to Friday = 23-Jan-25 to

24-Jan-25
Thursday 30-Jan-25
Thursday 6-Feb-25
Thursday 13-Feb-25

Thursday to Friday = 27-Feb-25 to

28-Feb-25
Tuesday 25-Mar-25
Wednesday 30-Apr-25
Thursday 1-May-25
Thursday 8-May-25
Wednesday 21-May-25
Thursday 12-Jun-25
Tuesday 17-Jun-25
Thursday 19-jun-25
Wednesday 25-Jun-25
Thursday 3-Jul-25

Event

safequardi ing Commi

ELP school recruitment and staff

Learning and achievement committee

ELP deputy headteachers conference

Progression and Pathways Committee

END, Workfor nd Trainin

ELP Board

ELP leadership conference 2025

mmitt

Learning and achievement committee

SEND, Workforce and Training Committee

Progression and Pathways Committee

ELP school recruitment an
development committee

ELP Board

taff

Learning and achievement committee

Progression and Pathways Conference

Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee

SEND ; Training C ’

Time

start

14:00

14:00

09:30

15:00

14:.00

13:00

14.00

09:30

14:00

13:00

14.00

14:00

14:00

09:30

13:00

14.00

13:00

15:30

15:30

11:00

15:00

15:30

15:00

16:00

11:00

15:30

15:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

11:00

17:00

15:30

15:00

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Burnham Beeches Hotel,
Grove Road, Taplow,
Slough SL1 8DP

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Ealing Education Centre

Clare Rees

Ealing Learning
Partnership (ELP)

Polly Bradley

Telephone

020 8825 7803

020 8825 9948

ealingcpd.org.uk for full list of training and CPD events.

Email

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

pbradley@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk

elp@ealing.gov.uk
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http://www.ealingcpd.org.uk
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/safeguarding-wellbeing-committee-0
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-school-recruitment-and-staff-development-committee-0
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-school-recruitment-and-staff-development-committee-0
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/learning-and-achievement-committee-1
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-deputy-headteachers-conference
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/progression-and-pathways-committee-0
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/send-workforce-and-training-committee-1
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-board-0
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-leadership-conference-2025
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/learning-and-achievement-committee-0
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/safeguarding-wellbeing-committee-1
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/send-workforce-and-training-committee-2
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/progression-and-pathways-committee
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-school-recruitment-and-staff-development-committee-1
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-school-recruitment-and-staff-development-committee-1
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/elp-board
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/learning-and-achievement-committee
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/progression-and-pathways-conference
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/safeguarding-wellbeing-committee-2
https://www.egfl.org.uk/events/send-workforce-and-training-committee-3
www.egfl.org.uk/contact

