Search or filter results from the key dates calendar for Ealing school and children's services leaders are displayed below. See <a href="https://www.ealingcpd.org.uk">www.ealingcpd.org.uk</a> for full list of training and CPD events.

Day	Date	Event	Time start	Time end	Venue	Lead Officer	Contact	Telephone	Email	Meeting pattern
Wednesday	15-Jan-25	Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	16-Jan-25	ELP school recruitment and staff development committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Tuesday	21-Jan-25	Learning and achievement committee	09:30	11:00	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday to Friday	23-Jan-25 to 24-Jan-25	ELP deputy headteachers conference	15:00	15:00		Clare Rees	Ealing Learning Partnership (ELP)	020 8825 7803	elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	30-Jan-25	Progression and Pathways Committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	6-Feb-25	SEND, Workforce and Training Committee	13:00	15:00	Ealing Education Centre					
Thursday	13-Feb-25	ELP Board	14:00	16:00	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday to Friday	27-Feb-25 to 28-Feb-25	ELP leadership conference 2025			Burnham Beeches Hotel, Grove Road, Taplow, Slough SL1 8DP		Polly Bradley	020 8825 9948	pbradley@ealing.gov.uk	
Tuesday	25-Mar-25	Learning and achievement committee	09:30	11:00	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Wednesday	30-Apr-25	Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	1-May-25	SEND, Workforce and Training Committee	13:00	15:00	Ealing Education Centre					
Thursday	8-May-25	Progression and Pathways Committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Wednesday	21-May-25	ELP school recruitment and staff development committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	12-Jun-25	ELP Board	14:00	16:00	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Tuesday	17-Jun-25	Learning and achievement committee	09:30	11:00	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	19-Jun-25	Progression and Pathways Conference	13:00	17:00	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Wednesday	25-Jun-25	Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee	14:00	15:30	Ealing Education Centre				elp@ealing.gov.uk	
Thursday	3-Jul-25	SEND, Workforce and Training Committee	13:00	15:00	Ealing Education Centre					